
WestStar Tower, LLC
G o a l  1 :  C r e a t e  a n  E n v i r o n m e n t  C o n d u c i v e  t o  S t r o n g ,  S u s t a i n a b l e  

E c o n o m i c  D e v e l o p m e n t

1 . 1  S t a b i l i z e  a n d  e x p a n d  E l  P a s o ’ s  t a x  b a s e



CHAPTER 380 AGREEMENT

• Approved :  September  19 ,  2017

• Inves tment :  $70 ,000 ,000

• Bu i ld  a  new mu l t i - leve l  “C lass  A”  o f f i ce  bu i ld ing  in  

Downtown E l  Paso

• Deve lopment  w i l l  i nc lude  on -s i te  park ing  w i th  

approx imate ly  600  park ing  spaces  (open to  the  

pub l i c ) ,  g round f loor  re ta i l  space ,  and  park - l i ke  g reen  

space  ava i lab le  fo r  use  by  the  pub l i c .

• Hunt  Compan ies  and  WestSta r  Bank ,  w i l l  l oca te  

corpora te  headquar te rs ,  and  occupy  th ree  f loo rs  

(each)  o f  the  bu i ld ing .

• To ta l  approved  incen t ive :  $ 15 ,275 ,734

• Incent ive  is  approximate ly 22% of  Tota l  Investment

W e s t S t a r  T o w e r ,  L L C



VIDEO

3

W e s t S t a r  T o w e r ,  L L C

https://vimeo.com/221330401/4928c7839e

https://vimeo.com/221330401/4928c7839e


PROPOSED AMENDMENT

ADDITIONAL INVESTMENT

• Add i t iona l  Inves tment :  $15 ,000 ,000

• Inc reas ing  inves tment  f rom $ 70,000 ,000  to  

$85 ,000 ,000

• Two add i t iona l  f loo rs  fo r  o f f i ce  space  and  one  

add i t iona l  f loo r  fo r  park ing  fo r  a  to ta l  o f  18  f loo rs

PROPOSED AMENDMENT

1. Inc rease  Incen t ive  Term f rom 15  to  20  Years  

• L i m i t e d  t o  e x t e n d i n g  e x i s t i n g  5  y e a r  p r o p e r t y  t a x  r e b a t e  a n  

a d d i t i o n a l  5  y e a r s .

2. Inc rease  Cons t ruc t ion  Mater ia ls  Sa les  Tax  Rebate

RESULT OF AMENDMENT

• To ta l  Incen t ive  Inc rease  f rom $15,275 ,734  t o

$18,794,356

• Incent ive  is  approximate ly 22% of  Tota l  Investment

W e s t S t a r  T o w e r ,  L L C



IMPACT TO OTHER TAXING 

ENTITIES OVER 20 Yr. Period

5

W e s t S t a r  T o w e r ,  L L C

*Assumes El Paso County participation in a Chapter 381 Agreement.

El Paso 
County* EPISD EPCC UMC DMD Total

$3,147,307 $16,592,456 $1,812,527 $3,149,960 $1,676,711 $26,378,961 



THANK YOU

Jessica Herrera

Director,  Economic and Internat ional  Development

Ci ty  3 – 801 Texas 2 nd f loor  

915-212-1624 ELPASOTEXAS.GOV/

ECONOMIC-DEVELOPMENT

HERRERAJL@

ELPASOTEXAS.GOV

6


